Electric Floor Heating Non-Programmable Thermostat
240V with built in GFCI and floor sensor
Honeywell / Aube TH114-AF-240GA
Technical Specifications:
  240VAC / 15 amps (resistive) / 3600W / 5 mA GFCI / 4 wire, double pole.
  LCD display: 0°C – 60°C (32°F – 140°F).
  Ambient setpoint range (A/AF modes): 5°C – 30°C (40°F – 86°F).
  Floor setpoint range (F mode): 5°C – 40°C (40°F – 104°F).
  Floor limit range (F mode): 5°C – 40°C (40°F – 104°F).
  Physical dimensions: (H-W-D):
o Thermostat: 4.9” x 2.8” x 1.8” (0.9” in elec. box, 0.9” projection from wall).
o Floor sensor:  15’.
Features:
  Installer friendly 2 piece construction.
  Manual temperature adjustment.
  Epoxy soundproofed.
  Configurable Settings:
o Display C or F
o Selectable Air (A), Floor (F), Air-Floor (AF) temperature control modes:
  Air (A) – controls the ambient air temperature.
  Floor (F) – controls the floor temperature using an external
temperature sensor.
  Air-Floor (AF) – controls the ambient air temperature, maintains the
floor temperature within desired limits using an external
temperature sensor.
  Quick touch backlight button.